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CITY OF SOMERVILLE

Certified Candidates for Local City Election

MAYOR 250 QUALIFIED VOTERS SIGNATURES REQUIRED CITY WIDE
Yes Ballantyne Katjana 51 Russell Rd katajana@katajana.org 617-863-8644 X
No Tauro William Billy 333 Gr;zt River wmtauro@aol.com 617-293-2016 X
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COUNCILOR AT 150 QUALIFIED VOTERS SIGNATURES REQUIRED CITY WIDE

LARGE
. 333 Great River .
1 Yes Strezo Kristen Rrd strezoatlarge@gmail.com 617-209-9915 B
2 Mbah Will 122 North St aldermanmbah @gmail.com 508-718-8126 X
3 Yes Wilson Jake 83 Jaques St jake @jakeforsomerville.org 617-468-8969
4 Yes Burnley Jr. Willie 81 Bartlett St willieforsomerville@gmail.com 617-475-0203
5 Yes Kelly Charlotte 8 Leland St ckelly@somervillema.gov 857-445-5212 X
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COUNCILOR WARD 1

100 QUALIFIED VOTERS SIGNATURES REQUIRED

Yes McLaughlin Matthew 28 Mount Vernon mattforwardone@gmail.com 617-999-0924

No Hunt Matthew Ryan 34 lllinios Ave Huntwardlsomerville@gmail.com X
COUNCILOR WARD 2

Yes Scott T 269 Washington jtscott@somervillema.gov 857-615-1532
COUNCILOR WARD 3

Yes Ewen Campen Benjamin 16 Aldersey St Benforward3@gmail.com 617-702-2613

No Fitzpatrick John 3 Aldersey St Jfitz1369@gmail.com 508-294-3107
COUNCILOR WARD 4

Yes Clingan Jesse 33 Puritan Rd jesseforward@gmail.com 617-290-1904
COUNCILOR WARD 5

No Perenick Jack 3 Maxwells Grn jackforsomerville@gmail.com 413-271-2242 X

No Sait Naima 292 Cedar St naimaforsomerville@gmail.com 508-475-9003 X
COUNCILOR WARD 6

No Connolly John M (Jack) 17 Winslow Ave Jackconnolly422 @gmail.com 617-838-7077 X

Yes Davis Lance 356 Highland Ave Lancedavisward6@gmail.com 857-261-1909 X
COUNCILOR WARD 7

Yes Neufeld Judith Pineda 52 Gorham St Judyforward7 @gmail.com 617-684-5112 X
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SCHOOL COMMITTEE

100 QUALIFIED VOTERS SIGNATURES REQUIRED
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WARD 1
Yes Ackman  Emily R 23 Autumn St Emilyackmanforwardi@gmail.com 617-863-7740 X
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
WARD 2
Yes Krepchin Ilana 7 Waldo Ave ikrepchin @gmail.com 617-862-8562 X
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
WARD 3
Yes Phillips Sarah  19R Prospect Hill Ave sarahforschoolcommittee@gmail.com  617-863-0826 X
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
WARD 4
Yes Green  Andre 315 Broadway andregreen @gmail.com 617-271-9512 X
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
WARD 5
Yes Pitone Laura J 46 Rogers Ave Laurapitonewards@gmail.com 617-776-6035 X
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
WARD 6
Yes Barish Ellenor 6 Henry Ave Ebarishward6@gmail.com 646-337-8840
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
WARD 7
No Biton Leiran 1087 Broadway Leirangsomerville@gmail.com 617-863-2315 X
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